
Dates for “Grow in Love” Parish Programme
First Confessions First Holy Communion 
2023/2024

ST. MARY’S CHURCH, DRUMEELA


	Sun. 22nd October 2023 at 10.00 am
	Enrolment

	Sun. 12th November 2023 at 10.00 am 
	Grow in Love

	Sun. 03rd December 2023 at 10.00 am
	Grow in Love

	Sun. 21st January 2024 at 10.00 am
	Grow in Love

	Sun. 11th February 2024 at 10.00 am
	Grow in Love

	Wed. 28th February 2024 at 7.30 pm 
	First Confessions 
(In Carrigallen)

	Sun. 03rd March 2024 at 10.00 am
	Grow in Love

	Sun. 14th April 2024 at 10.00 am
	Grow in Love

	Sun. 12th May 2024 at 10.00 am
	First Holy Communion

	Sun. 02nd June 2024 at 10.00 am
	Feast of Corpus Christi 
(Grow in Love).






